Track Day

CB Experience CAPUAVA

24/09/2023

CB Experience 24/09/23

Track CB Experience

3C

Qualificacao

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

24/09/2023 10:12. . .
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
(145) JUNINHO TRUDES
1 2:13.718 +17.919 10:35:55.331
2 1:56.123 +0.324 10:37:51.454
3 2:09.726 +13.927 10:40:01.180
4 2:00.859 +5.060 10:42:02.039
5 2:00.195 +4.396 10:44:02.234
6 1:59.565 +3.766 10:46:01.799
7 - 10:47:57.598
(126) MATHEUS MENDES DE MO
1 2:12.515 +16.422 10:35:55.703
2 - 10:37:51.796
3 2:09.900 +13.807 10:40:01.696
4 2:00.831 +4.738 10:42:02.527
5 2:00.246 +4.153 10:44:02.773
6 1:59.388 +3.295 10:46:02.161
7 1:56.963 +0.870 10:47:59.124
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